
The tripod design provides rooftop stability. 

Lightweight components are easily transported and assembled.

The boom locks for greater hoisting and unloading safety.

Nesting ballast weights, in a convenient form, are 
included for additional safety. 

An optional fence is available to provide extra operator 
protection. 

This hoist is ideal for raising Swing Holst and Trolley 
Hoist frames to the roof top. 

The SH300 is a 300 lb. capacity manually operated swing boom 
hoist. 

The SH300 with winch is a complete hoist with built-in 
handwlnch for added convenience.

SH300 Swing Hoist Features & Benefits

Swing Hoist HydraPaks
RGC HydraPaks are versatile single power 
sources that put reliable, efficient hydraulic 
power at the job site. These light weight 
portable power units are so adaptable that 
they can operate a Swing Hoist or a 
HydraSaw. 

Available in 10, 11, 13, 16 and 18 HP gas models 
and a 7.5 HP electric model, all are equipped 
with a 6 gallon hydraulic oil reservoir, 
heavy-duty heat exchanger and lifting eye. 

HydraPaks are cart-mounted and have 
pneumatic tires for easy transporting. 

Shown above is an HV1658S HydraPak. It is 
equipped with a 16 HP B & S Vanguard engine 
with both electric and pull start, 5 or 8 gpm 
output, and winch and boom valves. 

Most HydraPaks are available with an optional 
safety valve for the Swing Hoist Limit Switch. 

Specifications
Winch Model
Capacity
Max. Lifting Speed

Cable Supplied
Cable Max.
Max. Lifting Height

Weight (approx)

HW 1000S
1000 lbs.

Up to 165 fpm

150 ft.
300 ft.
285’ @
500 lbs.
118 lbs.

HW2000S
1000/2000 lbs.
Up to 165 fpm

(1 part line)
Up to 82 fpm
(2 parts line)

200 ft.
300 ft.
285’ @
660 lbs.
124 lbs.

HydraWinch HD
1000/2000 lbs.
Up to 200 fpm

(1 part line)
Up to 100 fpm
(2 parts line)

730 ft.
730 ft.
700’ @

1000 lbs.
216 lbs.

HV1658S HyrdaPak

HydraWinch HD

SH300 Hand Swing Hoist 
w/ Hand Winch
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Ruggedly constructed RGC Swing Hoists are ideal for 
handling heavy, bulky loads. Offered as HSlO00 (1/2 ton) 
and HS2000 Bi-Directional (1 ton) models, these hoists 
are easily transported and assembled. Self-locking pins 
and basic hand tools are used to quickly build a strong, 
safe, reliable hoist. 

RGC Swing Hoists are powered by either a gas or electric 
HydraPak. The power up and power down feature puts 
the operator in complete control. A separate winch and 
power unit make the hoists extremely easy to handle. 

An optional handwinch is also available to raise the 
HydraPak to the roof with minimal effort. It quickly 
mounts to the hoist frame and can lift a HydraPak up 
over 10 stories.

HS2000 Bi-Directional & HS1000

Swing Hoist Features & Benefits
The HS2000 Bi-Directional hoist can be set up to
swing to the left or to the right.

High-strength steel tubing is used to build these
strong reliable hoists.

An exceptional boom design ensures greater
strength.

The cable keeper provides added lifting stability.

The hydraulic power up and power down feature
puts the operator in complete control.

Separate winch and power units make the hoist
extremely easy to handle.

A split leg frame design makes transporting the
hoist easy.

Self-locking pins permit quick and easy frame
assembly.

The winch is also mounted to the hoist frame
with pins.

The swing boom unloads materials well back of 
the roof edge for greater operator safety.

Nesting ballast weight shells are included for
additional safety.

The self-locking hydraulic boom makes loading 
and unloading materials safe and fast.

An optional handwinch quickly mounts to the 
hoist frame to raise the HydraPak up 10+ stories.

An optional HydraWinch HD is available with 730 
ft. of wire rope for the HS2000.

An optional Upper Limit Switch for anti-two
blocking is also available for the HS2000.

Specifications
Hoist Model Specs

Capacity

Standard Winch

Cable: Supplied

Hoist Speed

(standard winch)

Optional Winch

Cable: Supplied

Hoist Speed

(HD winch)

Counterweight

Ballast Included

Frame Weight

Overall Height

(to top of boom)

Boom Overhang

HS1000
1000 lbs.
HW1000S

150 / 300 ft.
140 fpm

Call Factory
---
---

1000 lbs.
20 pcs.
587 lbs.
122 in.

55 in.

HS2000
2000 lbs.
HW2000S

200 / 300 ft.
160 / 80 fpm

HydraWinch HD
730 ft.

200 / 100 fpm

2000 lbs.
40 pcs.
691 lbs.
153 in.

60 in.

HS300
300 lbs.

---
---
---

---
---
---

600 lbs.
12 pcs.
158 lbs.
92 in.

48 in.

HS1000 Swing Hoist
with 400 lb. Trash Tray
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HS2000 Swing Hoist with 
1600 lb. Gravel Bucket
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