## **SH300 Swing Hoist Features & Benefits**

- ▶ The tripod design provides rooftop stability.
- Lightweight components are easily transported and assembled.
- ▶ The boom locks for greater hoisting and unloading safety.
- Nesting ballast weights, in a convenient form, are included for additional safety.
- An optional fence is available to provide extra operator protection.
- ▶ This hoist is ideal for raising Swing Holst and Trolley Hoist frames to the roof top.
- The SH300 is a 300 lb. capacity manually operated swing boom hoist.
- ► The SH300 with winch is a complete hoist with built-in handwlnch for added convenience.



HydraWinch HD



## **Swing Hoist HydraPaks**

RGC HydraPaks are versatile single power sources that put reliable, efficient hydraulic power at the job site. These light weight portable power units are so adaptable that they can operate a Swing Hoist or a HydraSaw.

Available in 10, 11, 13, 16 and 18 HP gas models and a 7.5 HP electric model, all are equipped with a 6 gallon hydraulic oil reservoir, heavy-duty heat exchanger and lifting eye.

HydraPaks are cart-mounted and have pneumatic tires for easy transporting.

Shown above is an HV1658S HydraPak. It is equipped with a 16 HP B & S Vanguard engine with both electric and pull start, 5 or 8 gpm output, and winch and boom valves.

Most HydraPaks are available with an optional safety valve for the Swing Hoist Limit Switch.



SH300 Hand Swing Hoist w/ Hand Winch

#### **Specifications**

Winch Model	HW 1000S	HW2000S	HydraWinch HD
Capacity	1000 lbs.	1000/2000 lbs.	1000/2000 lbs.
Max. Lifting Speed		Up to 165 fpm	Up to 200 fpm
	Up to 165 fpm	(1 part line)	(1 part line)
		Up to 82 fpm	Up to 100 fpm
		(2 parts line)	(2 parts line)
Cable Supplied	150 ft.	200 ft.	730 ft.
Cable Max.	300 ft.	300 ft.	730 ft.
Max. Lifting Height	285' @	285' @	700' @
	500 lbs.	660 lbs.	1000 lbs.
Weight (approx)	118 lbs.	124 lbs.	216 lbs.

#### **HS2000 Bi-Directional & HS1000**

Ruggedly constructed RGC Swing Hoists are ideal for handling heavy, bulky loads. Offered as HSIO00 (1/2 ton) and HS2000 Bi-Directional (1 ton) models, these hoists are easily transported and assembled. Self-locking pins and basic hand tools are used to quickly build a strong, safe, reliable hoist.

RGC Swing Hoists are powered by either a gas or electric HydraPak. The power up and power down feature puts the operator in complete control. A separate winch and power unit make the hoists extremely easy to handle.

An optional handwinch is also available to raise the HydraPak to the roof with minimal effort. It quickly mounts to the hoist frame and can lift a HydraPak up over 10 stories.

## **Swing Hoist Features & Benefits**

- ▶ The HS2000 Bi-Directional hoist can be set up to swing to the left or to the right.
- High-strength steel tubing is used to build these strong reliable hoists.
- An exceptional boom design ensures greater strength.
- ▶ The cable keeper provides added lifting stability.
- The hydraulic power up and power down feature puts the operator in complete control.
- Separate winch and power units make the hoist extremely easy to handle.
- ► A split leg frame design makes transporting the hoist easy.
- Self-locking pins permit quick and easy frame assembly.
- ► The winch is also mounted to the hoist frame with pins.
- ► The swing boom unloads materials well back of the roof edge for greater operator safety.
- ▶ Nesting ballast weight shells are included for additional safety.
- The self-locking hydraulic boom makes loading and unloading materials safe and fast.
- An optional handwinch quickly mounts to the hoist frame to raise the HydraPak up 10+ stories.
- ▶ An optional HydraWinch HD is available with 730 ft. of wire rope for the HS2000.
- An optional Upper Limit Switch for anti-two blocking is also available for the HS2000.





# **Specifications**

Hoist Model Specs	HS1000	HS2000	HS300
Capacity	1000 lbs.	2000 lbs.	300 lbs.
Standard Winch	HW1000S	HW2000S	
Cable: Supplied	150 / 300 ft.	200 / 300 ft.	
Hoist Speed	140 fpm	160 / 80 fpm	
(standard winch)			
Optional Winch	Call Factory	HydraWinch HD	
Cable: Supplied		730 ft.	
Hoist Speed		200 / 100 fpm	
(HD winch)			
Counterweight	1000 lbs.	2000 lbs.	600 lbs.
Ballast Included	20 pcs.	40 pcs.	12 pcs.
Frame Weight	587 lbs.	691 lbs.	158 lbs.
Overall Height	122 in.	153 in.	92 in.
(to top of boom)			
Boom Overhang	55 in.	60 in.	48 in.